INTRODUCER SET WITH HEMOSTATIC VALVE
10
99
88
77
6
55
44

Set
(Ten per box)
French
Size
Sheath
Length
Dilator
Length
STANDARD
ASG04010 ASG0401035 ASG04010P 4 F 10 cm 15 cm
ASG05010 ASG0501035 ASG05010P 5 F 10 cm 15 cm
ASG06010 ASG0601035 ASG06010P 6 F 10 cm 15 cm
ASG07010 ASG0701035 ASG07010P 7 F 10 cm 15 cm
ASG08010 ASG0801035 ASG08010P 8 F 10 cm 15 cm
ASG09010 ASG0901035 ASG09010P 9 F 10 cm 15 cm
ASG10010 ASG1001035 ASG10010P 10 F 10 cm 15 cm
ASG11010 ASG1101035 ASG11010P 11 F 10 cm 15 cm
ASG12010 ASG1201035 ASG12010P 12 F 10 cm 15 cm
LONG
ASG04023
N/A
ASG04023P 4 F 23 cm 28 cm
ASG05023 ASG05023P 5 F 23 cm 28 cm
ASG06023 ASG06023P 6 F 23 cm 28 cm
ASG07023 ASG07023P 7 F 23 cm 28 cm
ASG08023 ASG08023P 8 F 23 cm 28 cm
ASG09023 ASG09023P 9 F 23 cm 28 cm
ASG10023 ASG10023P 10 F 23 cm 28 cm
ASG11023 ASG11023P 11 F 23 cm 28 cm
ASG12023 ASG12023P 12 F 23 cm 28 cm
Introducer kits supplied sterile. For single use only. Available bulk upon request.
Standard lengths are noted above. Other lengths available upon request.
For additional information, e-mail us at sales@oscor.com
Adelante® Sigma TKit Contains: